
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     41

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  13016044528033 HARNEET KAUR ANAND B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035907 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  102C  5  30 D  4  24 D  4  24 B  6  24  4.64 22  5.27PRITPAL SINGH ANAND

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  112D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035905 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  142B  6  36 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  16  5.07 28  4.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  120C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30  5.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  96D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24 D  4  24  4.00 24  4.50  4.743 

 6  6  6  6 
III

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16418044528001 SUPREET KAUR REKHI B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  158B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.32TAJINDER SINGH REKHI

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  214A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.64 28  7.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.50  7.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16818044528002 HARJYOT KAUR B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  176B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.00 22  7.82SURJEET SINGH SACHDEV

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  228B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  248A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.86 28  8.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  216A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.88  8.419 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16418044528003 TANYA SINGH BHALLA B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  164A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.45HARDEEP SINGH BHALLA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  206B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  224B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.63  7.919 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     42

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  18018044528004 IKNOOR KAUR KOHLI B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  164B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.45 22  7.82SANDEEP SINGH KOHLI

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  228B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.36

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.88  8.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14218044528006 TAVISHI NANGIA B+  7  42 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  146B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.64 22  6.55VIVEK NANGIA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  178B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  208B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.43 28  6.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24  8.25  7.230 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14618044528007 BABANPREET KAUR NARULA B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  130C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.27HARPREET SINGH NARULA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305_O

C

12113902  198B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.07 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  196B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  7.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.50  7.284 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  15818044528008 BHUMIKA PAREEK A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  170A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.45SANJEEV PAREEK

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  202A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  214A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.64 28  7.43

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.50  7.784 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     43

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  16818044528009 ANANYA DUA A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  192A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.73 22  8.18PANKAJ DUA

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  222A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A+  9  54  9.00 28  8.46

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  222A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.25 24  9.13  8.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  11418044528010 PRABHLEEN KAUR C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  24  5.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  164A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22  6.32HARBINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303_O

C

12111305 12113902  200B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  218A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24  8.38  7.419 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  16818044528011 ISHA GOEL B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  176A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22  7.82VIJESH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  222A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.93 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  234A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36 A  8  48  8.36 28  8.14

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.50  8.162 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  15818044528012 NIHARIKA GHAI A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.23PANKAJ GHAI

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  206A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  208B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.43 28  7.39

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24  7.75  7.459 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     44

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17418044528013 PRABHJOT KAUR A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  170B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.82GURJEET SINGH ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  216A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.00  8.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17018044528014 KIRTI MAHESHWARI A  8  48 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  172A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.77MANOJ KUMAR MAHESHWARI

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  216A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  246A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.79 28  8.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.75  8.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17818044528015 HIMAKSHI SHARMA B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  176A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.05AJAY DEEP SHARMA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  222B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210O  10  60 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.00  8.432 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  14218044528016 BHAWNA SINGH A  8  48 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  130C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22  6.18VIJAY SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  192B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  6.86 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  214A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.64 28  7.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.25  7.257 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     45

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  18618044528017 PRERNA RAWAT A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  194O  10  60 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.82 22  8.64DALBIR SINGH RAWAT

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  222A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  252A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  9.00 28  8.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.63  8.568 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16018044528018 JASNEET BAINS B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  158B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.18 22  7.23GAJINDER SINGH BAINS

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  210B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  230A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.86

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  180A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.88  7.676 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  15818044528019 BHAVYAA SEHGAL B+  7  42 A+  9  54 C  5  30 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  142B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.45 22  6.82SHIV SEHGAL

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  212B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  224A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.79

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  8.88  7.851 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16818044528020 ASEESS KAUR CHADHA A  8  48 A  8  48 B  6  36 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  170A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22  7.68ARVINDER SINGH CHADHA

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  216A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.71 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  230A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.96

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.63  8.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     46

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12111103 12111104 1 12325901_

OC

72182801  18018044528021 AASHRUTI PATHANIA A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  8.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  176A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22  8.09O P PATHANIA

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  210A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.75  8.216 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17018044528022 DIVYAPREET KAUR B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  178A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  8.09 22  7.91MANJEET SINGH PARMAR

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  228A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  8.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  240A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.36

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60 A+  9  54  9.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  9.25  8.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  16418044528023 DIYA ARORA A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.36PUNEET ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  210B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36 B+  7  42  7.50 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  230A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.86

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.38  7.878 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  12618044528025 KOKILA TECKCHANDANI A  8  48 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  114D  4  24 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.18 22  5.45RAVINDER TECKCHANDANI

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  158B  6  36 C  5  30 C  5  30 A  8  32 C  5  30  5.64 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  190B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  6.79 28  6.21

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  180B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.38  6.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     47

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16618044528026 PARVINDER KAUR B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  172A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.68PURAN SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  204A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.25  7.851 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  15218044528028 JASNEET KAUR B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  148B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.82MANJEET SINGH KOHLI

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305_O

C

12113902  206A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  202B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.21 28  7.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24  8.38  7.500 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  15218044528029 RAKSHITA PAHWA A+  9  54 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  166A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.23ROHIT PAHWA

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  230A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.79

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  7.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  17818044528030 M. RAJITA A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  166A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.82S. MANOHARAN

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  216A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 A+  9  36 A  8  48  7.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.21 28  7.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.63  8.135 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     48

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17018044528031 GUL KHURANA B  6  36 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.50ANUP KHURANA

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  178B+  7  42 D  4  24 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  218A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.07

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  8.88  7.784 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16418044528032 SIMARPREET KAUR B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  166B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.50RAVINDERJEET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.75  7.973 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14818044528033 MEHAR KAUR LUTHRA B+  7  42 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905_

OC

12111203_O

C
 2 12111204_O

C

72032801  160A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.00INDERPAL SINGH LUTHRA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  178B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907_

OC

12111401_O

C
 4 12111403_O

C

12111405_O

C

12113907_

OC
 226A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  8.07 28  7.21

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.88  7.365 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  15818044528034 RHEA SINGH B+  7  42 A+  9  54 C  5  30 A  8  32  7.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.23HARPREET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  200B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  218B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  8.75  7.811 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     49

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104_O

C

72182801  13218044528035 DAMANPREET KAUR C  5  30 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  130C  5  30 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  5.91 22  5.95JATINDER PAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  176B  6  36 D  4  24 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  196B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.64

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  174B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.50  6.716 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16618044528036 TANVEEN KAUR B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.41HARINDER  PAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  200A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  220A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.86 28  7.50

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  60  8.75 24  8.63  7.838 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14818044528037 ISHMEET KAUR B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 D  4  16  6.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  166B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.14PRITPAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  196A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  218A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.25  7.595 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16018044528038 ASHMITA SINGH B  6  36 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.27HARBHAJAN SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  210A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  240A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  8.57 28  8.04

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  8.63  8.000 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     50

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  14018044528039 GURLEEN KAUR B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  148B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  6.55KIRANJEET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  188C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  6.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  202A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  6.96

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.216 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17818044528040 SNEHA BANSAL B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 O  10  40  8.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  178A+  9  54 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  8.09 22  8.09SANJAY BANSAL

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  210B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  36  7.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  242A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.64 28  8.07

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.50  8.216 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17618044528041 SARAH MAHAJAN A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  32  8.00 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.27 22  7.64DINESH KUMAR MAHAJAN

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  212A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.57 28  7.25

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.50  7.770 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  18418044528042 ITTI MAHAJAN A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40  8.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204_O

C
 2 12325904 72032801  184A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  28  8.36 22  8.36MUKESH MAHAJAN

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  212B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.57 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32 A  8  48  8.00 28  7.79

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117907 12117911  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.88  8.311 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     51

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16418044528043 ANUKRITI DIXIT B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  166A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.50ANIL DIXIT

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  224A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  8.00 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.38  7.770 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17018044528044 JASRAJ KAUR A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  156B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  24  7.09 22  7.41PARVINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  204B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A+  9  36  7.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.75

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.50  7.892 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  10618044528045 SOUMYA HANDA D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  24 B+  7  28  4.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  132D  4  24 A  8  48 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.41AMIT HANDA

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  168C  5  30 D  4  24 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  6.00 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  208A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.43 28  6.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  174B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.50  6.581 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17018044528046 KHUSHI SURANA B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.73 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  166B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  7.64ARUN KUMAR SURANA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  206B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.79

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  210A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  8.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.75 24  8.75  8.054 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     52

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17218044528047 SHRUTI ARORA B+  7  42 A+  9  54 B  6  36 O  10  40  7.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  178A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  28  8.09 22  7.95SUDHIR ARORA

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  200B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  230A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  32  8.21 28  7.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  204A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54  8.50 24  8.25  7.946 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  14618044528048 DEEPANSHI SAKHUJA A  8  48 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  154A  8  48 A  8  48 C  5  30 B+  7  28  7.00 22  6.82RAJAN SAKHUJA

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  200B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.14 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  202A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28 B+  7  42  7.21 28  7.18

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.00  7.338 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  16818044528049 MEHAK GROVER B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  172B+  7  42 A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.82 22  7.73HARISH GROVER

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  220A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.86 28  7.39

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48  8.00 24  8.00  7.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14018044528051 PAULMI DUBEY B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 A  8  32  6.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  144B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.45B N DUBEY

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  172B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.43 28  6.29

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  180B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  174B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.25 24  7.38  6.689 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     53

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12111103 12111104_O

C
 1 12325901 72182801  13018044528052 NOORPREET KAUR LAMBA B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  130B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.91 22  5.91ARVINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  160C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28 B  6  36  5.71 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  192B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.86 28  6.29

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  168B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  180A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.25  6.486 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104_O

C

72182801  14218044528054 SAVAR KAUR B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.45 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203_O

C
 2 12111204 72032801  144B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.55 22  6.50PARAMJIT SINGH RANA

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  184B  6  36 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.57 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  192B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.86 28  6.71

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  216A  8  48 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.00 24  8.63  7.270 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  13618044528055 SARGUN KAUR AHLUWALIA B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  154B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.00 22  6.59PARVINDER SINGH 

AHLUWALIA
 4  6  6  6 

12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  192B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.86 28  6.89

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24  8.13  7.203 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104_O

C

72182801  13018044528056 NAVKIRAN KAUR C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203_O

C
 2 12111204 72032801  138B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 B  6  24  6.27 22  6.09BALWINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  178B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  196B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  6.68

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  8.75  7.176 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     54

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  13618044528057 ESHMEHAR KAUR SAHNI B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  166A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.55 22  6.86PUSHPAL SINGH SAHNI

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  200B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.14 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  218A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.79 28  7.46

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  204A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.50 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117911  222A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 O  10  60  9.25 24  8.88  7.743 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  13418044528058 ISHMEET KAUR B+  7  42 D  4  24 B  6  36 A  8  32  6.09 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203_

OC

12111204 2 12325904 72032801  126B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B  6  24  5.73 22  5.91JASPAL SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  176B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32 B  6  36  6.29 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  174B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B  6  24 B+  7  42  6.21 28  6.25

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  168C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24  7.38  6.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  13618044528059 AVLEEN KAUR B  6  36 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  6.18 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  136B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.18PARAMJEET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  194B  6  36 B+  7  42 B  6  36 A  8  48 A  8  32  6.93 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  206B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.36 28  7.14

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  186B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  7.88  7.095 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  14618044528060 PRABLEEN KAUR CHAWLA B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 C  5  20  6.64 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  160A  8  48 B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.27 22  6.95KULBIR SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  178B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  220A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  28  7.86 28  7.11

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  210A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.75 24  8.38  7.473 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     55

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  13018044528062 HARSHEEN SINGH C  5  30 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B+  7  28  5.91 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  136B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  6.18 22  6.05JASVINDER SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  176B  6  36 B  6  36 C  5  30 B+  7  42 A  8  32  6.29 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  190B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.79 28  6.54

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  186A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.75 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  180A+  9  54 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B  6  36  7.50 24  7.63  6.743 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12105101 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  10618044528063 HARPREET KAUR C  5  30 B  6  36 D  4  24 D  4  16  4.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12105201 12111203_O

C
 2 12111204_O

C

72032801  132D  4  24 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B  6  24  6.00 22  5.41NARAIN SHAH SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12105303 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  154C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 B+  7  28  5.50 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12105401 12111401_O

C
 4 12111403_O

C

12111405_O

C

12113907_

OC
 200B  6  36 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  32  7.14 28  6.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48 A  8  48  8.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  180A  8  48 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42  7.50 24  7.75  6.514 

 6  6  6  6 
I

12035901 12111103 1 12111104_O

C

72182801  10618044528064 ANADI MAGAR D  4  24 C  5  30 D  4  24 B+  7  28  4.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  108C  5  30 D  4  24 C  5  30 B  6  24  4.91 22  4.86SUNDER MAGAR

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  146C  5  30 C  5  30 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.21 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  152D  4  24 B+  7  42 C  5  30 B  6  36 C  5  20  5.43 28  5.32

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  198A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 A  8  48  8.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  8.13  6.095 

 6  6  6  6 
II

12111103 12111104 1 12325901 72182801  16218044528065 SIMRAN SINGH B  6  36 A  8  48 B+  7  42 A+  9  36  7.36 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12111203 12111204 2 12325904 72032801  154B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  28  7.00 22  7.18SARJEET SINGH

 4  6  6  6 
12111301 12111303 3 12111305 12113902 12325908  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32 B+  7  42  7.36 28 

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111401 12111403 4 12111405 12113907 12325907  220A+  9  54 B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  28 A  8  48  7.86 28  7.61

 6  4  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  216A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54 A+  9  54  9.00 24  9.00  7.932 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(528) (CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) PSYCHOLOGY Part-III (Semester-VI)

(EXAMINATION -  MAY - JUNE - 2021)
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Roll No. Student Name

Father's Name

Sem GP CRP Sub5

Credit

Sub6

Credit

SGPA ResultSub1

Credit

NORTH CAMPUS

Date : 22/07/2021

College Code / Name : (044)  Mata Sundri College For Women

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the above examination held in May - June 2021 is shown here under:

GR GR GRGP GP

GAZ - S.No. /SER/2021/046

PAGE :     56

CRP CRP TOT

CRP

TOT

CR

CRPGPGRSub4

Credit

CRPGPGRSub3

Credit

CRPGPGRSub2

Credit

CGPA G_CG

PA
DIV

12035901 12111103 1 12111104 72182801  17218044528066 YAMINI B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 O  10  40  7.82 22 

 4  6  6  6 
12035905 12111203 2 12111204 72032801  148B+  7  42 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  6.73 22  7.27DINESH

 4  6  6  6 
12035908 12111301 3 12111303 12111305 12113902  206B+  7  42 B+  7  42 B+  7  42 A  8  48 A  8  32  7.36 28 

 4  6  6  6  6 
12035907 12111401 4 12111403 12111405 12113907  196B+  7  42 A  8  48 B  6  36 B+  7  42 B+  7  28  7.00 28  7.18

 4  6  6  6  6 
12111501 12111503 5 12117903 12117905  174B+  7  42 A  8  48 B+  7  42 B+  7  42  7.25 24 

 6  6  6  6 
12111603 12111605 6 12117901 12117907  192A  8  48 A  8  48 A+  9  54 B+  7  42  8.00 24  7.63  7.351 

 6  6  6  6 
I

KVR INFOSYS


